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Frequency Pol SR
10720 H 27500
10762 H 30000
10804 H 29950
10845 H 30000
10887 H 30000
10928 H 30000
10972 V 27500
11011 Y 27500
11055 \Y 27500
11094 Y 27500
11131 \Y 16593
11151 Y 13268
11178 \Y 30000
11221 H 30000
11231 \Y 42000
11262 H 30000
11283 \Y 30000
11303 H 30000
11366 Y 30000
11387 H 30000
11400 V 13845
11426 V 27500
11471 H 30000
11471 Vv 30000
11512 H 30000
11512 Y 29950
11554 H 30000
11554 \Y 30000
11595 H 30000
11595 Y 30000
11637 H 30000
11678 H 30000
12543 \Y 19970
12564 Y 3617

12569 H 3703

12574 Y 6500

12593 Y 2500

12597 \Y 2848

12639 H 10833
12643 V 12500
12654 H 11111
12660 H 2220

12699 H 9880

12717 H 6400

12737 H 4500

10720 H 27500
10762 H 30000
10804 H 29950
10845 H 30000
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Package
oiv
Digit Alb
Digit Alb
Digit Alb
Digit Alb
Antik Sat
Total TV
Total TV
Antik Sat
Antik Sat
Intact Production
Pink
Pink TV
Total TV
Total TV
Team Media
Mtel
Team Media
STN
Total TV
Tring Digital
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Max TV
TVR
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AlbanicaSat

Digital Sky

RTSH

Freesat Romania
Unire

Snai

Unire

Centrul National Media
Realitatea Media
oiv

Digit Alb

Digit Alb

Digit Alb
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10887 H 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK Digit Alb
10928 H 30000 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Antik Sat
10972 Vv 27500 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK Total TV
11011 \% 27500 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK Total TV
11055 \% 27500 4/5 |DVB-S2 QPSK Antik Sat
11094 \% 27500 4/5 |DVB-S2 QPSK Antik Sat
11131 \ 16593 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Intact Production
11151 \% 13268 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Pink

11178 \% 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK Pink TV
11221 H 30000 3/4 |DVB-S QPSK Total TV
11231 \ 42000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK Total TV
11262 H 30000 2/3 |DVB-S QPSK Team Media
11283 \ 30000 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mtel

11303 H 30000 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Team Media
11366 \ 30000 3/4 |DVB-S QPSK STN

11387 H 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK Total TV
11400 \ 13845 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Tring Digital
11426 V 27500 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Tring Digital
11471 H 30000 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Total TV
11471 Vv 30000 5/6 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mtel

11512 H 30000 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Max TV
11512 \% 29950 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK TVR

11554 H 30000 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Total TV
11554 V 30000 5/6 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mtel

11595 H 30000 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Max TV
11595 \% 30000 5/6 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mtel

11637 H 30000 5/6 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mtel

11678 H 30000 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Max TV
12543 \ 19970 3/4 |DVB-S2 QPSK AlbanicaSat
12564 \ 3617 3/4 |DVB-S QPSK

12569 H 3703 7/8 |DVB-S QPSK

12574 \% 6500 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Digital Sky
12593 \ 2500 2/3 |DVB-S QPSK

12597 \ 2848 2/3 |DVB-S QPSK

12639 H 10833 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RTSH
12643 \% 12500 3/4 |DVB-S2 QPSK Freesat Romania
12654 H 11111 2/3 |DVB-S QPSK Unire

12660 H 2220 3/4 |DVB-S2 QPSK Snai

12699 H 9880 1/2 |DVB-S QPSK Unire

12717 H 6400 3/4 |DVB-S2 QPSK Centrul National Media
12737 H 4500 3/4 |DVB-S QPSK Realitatea Media
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